Amend.

Contract

Type M Contractor Amount Description of Work | Incoming Funds Dept. Effective Date |Termination Date] Completed
Contract Swank Motion Pictures Inc $1,980.00 License Agreement N Sheriff's Office 7/1/16 6/30/2017 7/20/16
Contract Affordable Towing $15,000.00 Investigative Tows N Sheriff's Office 7/1/16 6/30/2019 7/1/16

Polk County Behavioral
IGA ° °”:e‘;'t: aVIoTal | ¢40,000.00 |  crisis Evaluations Y Health 7/1/16 6/30/2017 7/20/16
Public Health Svcs -
Prefessional Svcs & .
Contract 8 CareOregon $80,000.00 . Y Health 6/30/97 Ongoing 7/27/16
Chemical Dependency
Svcs.
Contract MV Advancements $70,000.00 Janitorial for Health N Health 7/1/16 6/30/2017 7/1/16
Contract Compel Media LLC $5,000.00 Videography N Public Works 7/1/16 6/30/2017 7/1/16
Waste Composition . .
IGA Oregon DEQ $25,000.00 Study N Public Works Execution 6/30/2018 21-Jul
MCHD t
Contract InfoSENTRY Services Inc. | $16,093.00 :ngafeme" N BOC 7/1/16 6/30/17 7/1/16
Applications Software Oracle Advanced Business
Contract PP _ $68,360.00 | Benefits Consulting N , Execution 6/30/17 7/1/16
Technology Corporation ) Services
Services
Methasoft Treat t
Contract| 4 Netalytics, LLC $10,000.00 |/ Conasotireatmen N Health 6/22/09 6/30/18 7/6/16
Mgmt. Svcs.
Addictions & Mental
IGA (0] Health Authorit 1,280.00 Health 7/1 7/13/16
11 regon Hea uthority S Health Programs N ea /1/15 6/30/17 /13/
. Physician / Psychiatric )
Contract James F. Miller $540,000.00 Sucs N Health Upon Signatures 6/30/19 7/13/16
IGA 4 City of Turner $1,200.00 Evidence Storage Y Sheriff's Office 6/30/13 6/30/17 7/6/16
Contract P&M Towing $15,000.00 Investigative Tows N Sheriff's Office 7/1/16 6/30/19 7/7/16
MCID E i
Contract Carlson Veit Architects, PC | $598,051.00 Rer:sszls on N Finance Execution 6/30/19 7/13/16
MCSO P&P and CDO
Contract Carlson Veit Architects, PC | $858,490.00 Projecatr; N Finance Execution 6/30/19 7/13/16
Ph ticals @ th
Contract Correct Rx $1,008,000.00 | Narmaceuticals @ the N Sheriff's Office| Upon Signatures 6/30/19 7/13/16

Jail




Amend.

Contract

Type 4 Contractor Amount Description of Work | Incoming Funds Dept. Effective Date |Termination Date] Completed
IGA City of Aurora $173,964.00 Police Services Y Sheriff's Office 7/1/16 6/30/17 7/13/16
Ch keta Com it
IGA 2 eme Z;Ie;e MUY | ¢185,640.00 SOAR Program N Sheriff's Office] ~ 7/1/15 6/30/17 7/13/16
Teleph Svcs. @ th
Contract| 1 Telmate LLC $104,000.00 P °"‘ja” @ the Y Sheriff's Office] ~ 11/1/15 4/30/17 7/13/16
Peformance Health Indig. 3rd Party Claims
Contract etormance Hea $54,000.00 | OB Sre Aty N Health 7/1/16 6/30/19 7/19/16
Technology Admin. Svcs.
Contract 1 Linguistic Services $5,000.00 Interpreting Svcs. N Health Upon Signatures 2/28/17 7/19/16
Contract 2 Prostar Security, Inc. $0.00 Unarmed Security N Health 7/1/16 6/30/17 7/19/16
Marion & Poolk early Hub, ASQ Developmental .
Contract on & Foolkearly Fub, 1 ¢65,000.00 Q pmenta N Health | Upon Signatures|  3/31/17 7/19/16
Inc. Screens
Red d Geotechnical Geotechnical/Seismi Business
Contract edmond Geotechnical | (5 ), o | Geotechnical/Seismic N usine Upon Signatures | 9/30/16 7/18/16
Svcs. Site Services
Multiforce Systems Customer Support
Contract Cor orat\i/on $8,320.00 Svcs.for FuelForce N Public Works 7/1/16 6/30/17 7/21/16
P Fueling System
Fund Excha
IGA oDOT $940,000.00 unc Exchange y Public Works | Execution 6/30/18 7/29/16
Agreement
Furnishing and
Application of T I
Contract VSS International, Inc. | $336,245.44 | PPication o7 1ype N Public Works | Execution 6/30/17 7/27/16
Slurry Seal on MC
Roads
G Guerra
Contract| 3 uerra Luer $2,760.00 Interpreting Svcs. N Health 7/1/14 7/31/16 7/21/16
Interpretations
Student Blanket
Contract Lewis & Clark College $0.00 uaen N Health Upon Signatures 6/30/18 7/25/16
Agreement
. . . . Business .
Contract SWAC Engineering $8,012.00 Wetland Delineation N Services Upon Signatures 12/31/17 7/20/16
Oregon Business N. Santiam Canyon Communit
IGA & $50,000.00 Reg. Wasteland N WY Execution 9/30/16 7/26/16
Development Dept. . Services
Analysis
Contract City of Donald $20,000.00 Police Services Y Sheriff's Office 7/1/16 6/30/17 7/28/16




Amend.

Contract

Type M Contractor Amount Description of Work | Incoming Funds Dept. Effective Date |Termination Date] Completed
Relative Adult Fost
Contract| 1 Eva Anderson $486.00 elative AGUIL Foster N Health 7/1/15 6/30/17 7/28/16
Home Provider
Relative Adult Foster
Contract| 1 Sang Van Vo $258.00 elative AQUT Foste N Health 7/1/15 6/30/17 7/28/16
Home Provider
Waterline & Borin Com it
IGA City of Donald $50,000.00 aterline & Boring N MUY | Execution 6/30/17 7/27/16
Project Services
Background
Contract| 1 Steven Sales $1,160.31 ackero N Juvenile 7/1/15 6/30/16 7/28/16
Investigators
Scotts Mills Coo it Scotts Mills Com it
Contract cotts M MUty 1 $21,800.00 sV N munity Execution 6/30/17 7/28/16
Center Community Center Services
Ferry Haul-Out &
Contract Earl Brock Salvage and Sales| $17,780.00 erry nau-bu N Public Works 7/18/16 9/30/16 7/28/16
Consulting Svcs.
Contract Kubota Tractor Co. $0.00 Loan of equipment N Public Works 7/29/16 8/8/16 7/29/16
d
am::t mog David Evans & Assoc $0.00 Extension N Public Works 9/18/15 10/31/16 7/28/16
d
am::t moq Carlson Testing, Inc $0.00 Extension N Public Works 9/28/16 6/30/17 7/29/16
0 tion Health Busine
Contract| 1 | Providence Health Services $0.00 Ccupation Hea N usiness 8/27/15 7/31/17 7/28/16
Svcs. Services
Contract 1 FE! Testing & Inspection, Inc. $0.00 Material Testing Svcs. N Public Works 7/1/16 6/30/17 7/29/16
ODEQ Materials Mgmt.
Grant ODEQ $35,000.00 Q Materials Mg G Public Works |  Execution 12/31/18 7/29/16
Grant Agreement
ODEQ Materials Mgmt.
Grant ODEQ $48,240.00 Q Materials Mgm G Public Works | Execution 12/31/17 7/29/16

Grant Agreement




Type

Amend.

Contractor

Contract
Amount

Description of Work

Incoming Funds

Dept.

Effective Date

Termination Date

Completed




